
A T H L E T I C S 

In Christ We Play!  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Girls Soccer Schedule 2022- 2023 

 
Day  Date   Opponent   Site   Time 
 
Monday November 14  TCA (non-league)  TCA   4:00 p.m. 
 
Thursday December 1  Prince of Peace  Providence  4:15 p.m. 
 
Monday December 5  Good Shepherd  Providence   4:15 p.m. 
 
Thursday December 8  Shelton   Shelton  4:15 p.m. 
 
Thursday January 5  Covenant   Providence  4:15 p.m. 
  
Thursday  January 12  Parish    Parish   5:15 p.m. 
 
Thursday  January 19  Grapevine Faith  Grapevine Faith 4:15 p.m. 
 
Monday January 23  McKinney (non-league) Providence  4:15 p.m. 
 
 
 
 
   
 
 
 
 
 
Playoffs 
 
Thursday January 26  Round One      4:15 p.m. 
 
Thursday February 2  Semi- Finals      4:15 p.m. 
 
Thursday February 9  Championship      4:15 p.m. 
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